

---

## **Pachet pt. Spital Jud. de Urg. M-Ciuc**

I.D.: 70303102

---

Data publicarii	15.06.22	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.410,60 RON - 1.410,60 RON

---

Descriere: Silicon transparent 5 buc\*28.00=140.00 Silicon alb 5 buc\*28.00=140.00 Maner telescopic 5 buc\*27.50=137.50 Diluant 10 buc\*16.25=162.50 Grund metal 6 buc\*19.10=114.60 Vopsea rosu 2 buc\*24.50=49.00 Banda adeziva 5cm 10 buc\*15.00=150.00 Rola zugrav 10 cm 10 buc\*2.30=23.00 Chiuvea inox 1 buc\*494.00=494.00

---